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Special Risk Physician Professional Liability Program

A Member of the Berkshire Hathaway Family of Companies

General Star Indemnity Company  
is rated A++ by A.M. Best and AA+ by Standard & Poor’s.

The Medical Professional Unit offers a Special Risk Physician Program for individual 
physicians and small physician group practices that cannot procure coverage in the 
standard market. Claims made coverage is written on a non-admitted basis through 
designated surplus lines brokers.

Coverage Offered
>	Professional Liability claims-made “written demand” form

>	Defense costs provided within the limits of liability  
(in most states)

>	Corporate / Entity coverage may be offered on a shared  
limit basis

>	Twelve-month extended reporting period (ERP)  
option available

>	Prior Acts coverage can be offered at underwriter discretion

>	Maximum limits are $1,000,000 / $3,000,000 with certain 	
exceptions, or as required by state statute

>	Consent to settle option not offered

>	Policy deductibles as low as $5,000

>	 Issued policies are subject to a 25% minimum  
earned premium

Eligible Exposures
>	 Individual licensed physicians & surgeons (M.D., D.O. and 

D.P.M. designations)

Ineligible Exposures
>	Physicians not currently licensed in the state in which  

they are practicing

>	Full-time emergency medicine practice 

>	Physicians working or contracted full-time to staff nursing 
homes. (Limited nursing home exposure subject to  
underwriter approval.)

>	Locum Tenens and staffing groups
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© General Star, Stamford, CT 08102021

General Star Indemnity Company is an eligible surplus lines insurer in all states, the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico, and the Virgin Islands. It has 
the status of an unlicensed insurer in California and operates under NAIC Number 0031-37362. Insurance is placed with the General Star Indemnity 
Company by licensed producers and, for risks that qualify, by licensed surplus lines brokers.

CONTACTS	 Email Submissions and Requests for Credentialing, Coverage Verification and Loss Runs to:  
gsubmit@generalstar.com , please copy your GenStar underwriter

Brian Lewis
Medical Professional Practice Group Manager 
brian.lewis@generalstar.com
203 328 6721

Staci Hughes
Executive Underwriter 
staci.hughes@generalstar.com
312 267 8572

Carrie Roberts 
Executive Underwriter
carrie.roberts@generalstar.com
312 526 7535

Sean Martinez
Executive Underwriter
sean.martinez@generalstar.com
312 526 7563

Susan Frager
Senior Underwriter
susan.frager@generalstar.com
203 328 5226

Antonio Kearney 
Underwriter
antonio.kearney@generalstar.com
203 328 5181

Peter Santulli 
Senior Underwriter
peter.santulli@generalstar.com
312 267 8533

Garrett Taliaferro 
Executive Underwriter
garrett.taliaferro@generalstar.com
312 267 8534


